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1 23 Štefka Cvirn ŠRD MARINAR KRANJ 660 4 1.020 6 795 1 90 10.200 2.385 90 12.675
2 1 Antonio Smoković SMOKOVIĆ NAUTIC 250 6 960 9 950 1 95 9.600 2.850 95 12.545
3 39 Dejan Beljkaš KSR DELFIN BUDVA 2 360 3 850 13 1.165 0 8.500 3.495 0 11.995
4 24 Tone Veselič ŠRD MARINAR KRANJ 185 4 600 13 1.420 0 6.000 4.260 0 10.260
5 53 Bruna Verbanac RD ORADELA PIRAN Ž 265 3 665 11 1.000 1 70 6.650 3.000 70 9.720
6 46 Zlatko Goltnik KŠR ZENTA SPLIT 1 210 4 680 6 805 0 6.800 2.415 0 9.215
7 12 Andrej Kristan ŠRD KIT KRANJ 210 2 325 21 1.805 0 3.250 5.415 0 8.665
8 43 Vinko Mojškerc ŠPRD PLK KOPER 135 2 250 21 1.995 2 165 2.500 5.985 165 8.650
9 40 Vlado Vuković KSR DELFIN BUDVA 2 565 2 705 4 325 1 115 7.050 975 115 8.140

10 54 Vesna Pereza RD ORADELA PIRAN Ž 185 2 290 16 1.670 0 2.900 5.010 0 7.910
11 37 Zoran Beljkaš KSR DELFIN BUDVA 1 165 3 470 8 745 1 105 4.700 2.235 105 7.040
12 20 Dario Krivokapić KSR GRAND PRIX 130 4 470 8 775 0 4.700 2.325 0 7.025
13 27 Vladimir Pantović ŠRD ZUBATAC POREČ 130 4 485 5 415 0 4.850 1.245 0 6.095
14 49 Mojca Kogovšek RD ORADELA PIRAN 1 150 3 425 4 490 0 4.250 1.470 0 5.720
15 3 Bojan Šalamon ŠRD AERO CELJE  210 2 365 7 625 0 3.650 1.875 0 5.525
16 26 Omer Rakić SRD RIBON NOVIGRAD 400 1 400 5 380 0 4.000 1.140 0 5.140
17 44 Tomaž Rus ŠPRD PLK KOPER 145 3 380 3 240 0 3.800 720 0 4.520
18 32 Goran Dabović KSR AMA KOSTANJICA 130 1 130 11 1.025 0 1.300 3.075 0 4.375
19 33 Nenad Tasić KSR JUGOLE GRAKALIČ HERCEGNOVI 115 1 115 14 1.075 0 1.150 3.225 0 4.375
20 14 Tullio Prassel SPSD BN MARINARESCA MUGGIA 1 295 1 295 4 425 0 2.950 1.275 0 4.225
21 6 Igor Vukelič PŠRD ARBUN CRIKVENICA 150 1 150 11 870 0 1.500 2.610 0 4.110
22 17 Vojko Kokot RPD PIRAN 215 1 215 8 605 2.150 1.815 0 3.965
23 16 Massimo Minca SPSD BN MARINARESCA MUGGIA 2 115 2 230 5 485 0 2.300 1.455 0 3.755
24 51 Rado Fink RD ORADELA PIRAN 2 0 10 1.085 1 70 0 3.255 70 3.325
25 11 Bojan Ropoša ŠRD KIT KRANJ 95 1 95 10 660 3 210 950 1.980 210 3.140
26 50 Tomaž Kogovšek RD ORADELA PIRAN 1 0 12 1.000 1 60 0 3.000 60 3.060
27 47 Josip Popović KŠR ZENTA SPLIT 2 11 1.015 0 3.045 0 3.045
28 4 Nikola Popovič ŠRD AERO CELJE  110 1 110 7 560 1 90 1.100 1.680 90 2.870
29 19 Nemanja Kascelan KSR GRAND PRIX 210 1 210 2 215 1 105 2.100 645 105 2.850
30 56 Edita Horvat RD ORADELA PIRAN CELINCI 115 1 115 6 495 2 190 1.150 1.485 190 2.825
31 25 Mauricio Sinković SRD RIBON NOVIGRAD 0 11 865 1 100 0 2.595 100 2.695
32 38 Dragan Marić KSR DELFIN BUDVA 1 120 1 120 5 430 0 1.200 1.290 0 2.490
33 21 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD POLJUD SPLIT 0 9 675 1 70 0 2.025 70 2.095
34 52 Rajmond Žibert RD ORADELA PIRAN 2 0 10 645 1 90 0 1.935 90 2.025
35 48 Mihovil Đapić KŠR ZENTA SPLIT 2 120 1 120 3 260 0 1.200 780 0 1.980
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36 57 Milan Šiljeg SRD GALEB RAŠA 0 7 555 1 90 0 1.665 90 1.755
37 15 Mirian Parovel SPSD BN MARINARESCA MUGGIA 2 0 7 565 0 0 1.695 0 1.695
38 2 Fabricio Smoković SMOKOVIĆ NAUTIC 0 0 0 8 520 0 0 1.560 0 1.560
39 13 Bruno Steffè SPSD BN MARINARESCA MUGGIA 1 0 5 415 0 0 1.245 0 1.245
40 18 Vid Celec RPD PIRAN 0 4 325 3 220 0 975 220 1.195
41 34 Goran Nikolić KSR JUGOLE GRAKALIČ HERCEGNOVI 0 5 345 0 0 1.035 0 1.035
42 31 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA KOSTANJICA 0 2 190 1 100 0 570 100 670
43 45 Petar Rončević KŠR ZENTA SPLIT 1 0 2 165 0 0 495 0 495
44 5 Dušan Rebernik PŠRD ARBUN CRIKVENICA 0 2 125 0 0 375 0 375
45 55 Rok Cerar RD ORADELA PIRAN CELINCI 0 1 110 0 0 330 0 330
46 22 Miro Čagalj PŠRD POLJUD SPLIT 1 65 0 0 195 0 195

Vodja tekmovanja: Sodnik: 
Marijan Druscovich  Branko Černac
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23 Štefka Cvirn ŠRD MARINAR KRANJ 660 4 1.020 6 795 1 90 10.200 2.385 90 22.935
24 Tone Veselič ŠRD MARINAR KRANJ 185 4 600 13 1.420 0 6.000 4.260 0 22.935
39 Dejan Beljkaš KSR DELFIN BUDVA 2 360 3 850 13 1.165 0 8.500 3.495 0 20.135
40 Vlado Vuković KSR DELFIN BUDVA 2 565 2 705 4 325 1 115 7.050 975 115 20.135
53 Bruna Verbanac RD ORADELA PIRAN Ž 265 3 665 11 1.000 1 70 6.650 3.000 70 17.630
54 Vesna Pereza RD ORADELA PIRAN Ž 185 2 290 16 1.670 0 2.900 5.010 0 17.630

1 Antonio Smoković SMOKOVIĆ NAUTIC 250 6 960 9 950 1 95 9.600 2.850 95 14.105
2 Fabricio Smoković SMOKOVIĆ NAUTIC 0 0 0 8 520 0 0 1.560 0 14.105

43 Vinko Mojškerc ŠPRD PLK KOPER 135 2 250 21 1.995 2 165 2.500 5.985 165 13.170
44 Tomaž Rus ŠPRD PLK KOPER 145 3 380 3 240 0 3.800 720 0 13.170
11 Bojan Ropoša ŠRD KIT KRANJ 95 1 95 10 660 3 210 950 1.980 210 11.805
12 Andrej Kristan ŠRD KIT KRANJ 210 2 325 21 1.805 0 3.250 5.415 0 11.805
19 Nemanja Kascelan KSR GRAND PRIX 210 1 210 2 215 1 105 2.100 645 105 9.875
20 Dario Krivokapić KSR GRAND PRIX 130 4 470 8 775 0 4.700 2.325 0 9.875
45 Petar Rončević KŠR ZENTA SPLIT 1 0 2 165 0 0 495 0 9.710
46 Zlatko Goltnik KŠR ZENTA SPLIT 1 210 4 680 6 805 0 6.800 2.415 0 9.710
37 Zoran Beljkaš KSR DELFIN BUDVA 1 165 3 470 8 745 1 105 4.700 2.235 105 9.530
38 Dragan Marić KSR DELFIN BUDVA 1 120 1 120 5 430 0 1.200 1.290 0 9.530
49 Mojca Kogovšek RD ORADELA PIRAN 1 150 3 425 4 490 0 4.250 1.470 0 8.780
50 Tomaž Kogovšek RD ORADELA PIRAN 1 0 12 1.000 1 60 0 3.000 60 8.780

3 Bojan Šalamon ŠRD AERO CELJE  210 2 365 7 625 0 3.650 1.875 0 8.395
4 Nikola Popovič ŠRD AERO CELJE  110 1 110 7 560 1 90 1.100 1.680 90 8.395

25 Mauricio Sinković SRD RIBON NOVIGRAD 0 11 865 1 100 0 2.595 100 7.835
26 Omer Rakić SRD RIBON NOVIGRAD 400 1 400 5 380 0 4.000 1.140 0 7.835
13 Bruno Steffè SPSD BN MARINARESCA MUGGIA 1 0 5 415 0 0 1.245 0 5.470
14 Tullio Prassel SPSD BN MARINARESCA MUGGIA 1 295 1 295 4 425 0 2.950 1.275 0 5.470
15 Mirian Parovel SPSD BN MARINARESCA MUGGIA 2 0 7 565 0 0 1.695 0 5.450
16 Massimo Minca SPSD BN MARINARESCA MUGGIA 2 115 2 230 5 485 0 2.300 1.455 0 5.450
33 Nenad Tasić KSR JUGOLE GRAKALIČ HERCEGNOVI 115 1 115 14 1.075 0 1.150 3.225 0 5.410
34 Goran Nikolić KSR JUGOLE GRAKALIČ HERCEGNOVI 0 5 345 0 0 1.035 0 5.410
51 Rado Fink RD ORADELA PIRAN 2 0 10 1.085 1 70 0 3.255 70 5.350
52 Rajmond Žibert RD ORADELA PIRAN 2 0 10 645 1 90 0 1.935 90 5.350
17 Vojko Kokot RPD PIRAN 215 1 215 8 605 2.150 1.815 0 5.160
18 Vid Celec RPD PIRAN 0 4 325 3 220 0 975 220 5.160
31 Predrag Tasić KSR AMA KOSTANJICA 0 2 190 1 100 0 570 100 5.045
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32 Goran Dabović KSR AMA KOSTANJICA 130 1 130 11 1.025 0 1.300 3.075 0 5.045
47 Josip Popović KŠR ZENTA SPLIT 2 11 1.015 0 3.045 0 5.025
48 Mihovil Đapić KŠR ZENTA SPLIT 2 120 1 120 3 260 0 1.200 780 0 5.025

5 Dušan Rebernik PŠRD ARBUN CRIKVENICA 0 2 125 0 0 375 0 4.485
6 Igor Vukelič PŠRD ARBUN CRIKVENICA 150 1 150 11 870 0 1.500 2.610 0 4.485

55 Rok Cerar RD ORADELA PIRAN CELINCI 0 1 110 0 0 330 0 3.155
56 Edita Horvat RD ORADELA PIRAN CELINCI 115 1 115 6 495 2 190 1.150 1.485 190 3.155
21 Neno Umiljenović PŠRD POLJUD SPLIT 0 9 675 1 70 0 2.025 70 2.290
22 Miro Čagalj PŠRD POLJUD SPLIT 1 65 0 0 195 0 2.290

Vodja tekmovanja: Sodnik: 
Marijan Druscovich  Branko Černac

20

21

22

18

19


